
 
 

2025-2026 School Year Calendar 

2025  

September​  

Labor Day​ ​ ​ ​ Monday  9.1.2025​ ​ ​ ​ ​ CLOSED 

October​  

Columbus Day​ ​ ​ ​ Monday  10.13.25​ ​        ​      ​ CLOSED: STAFF PD  

November​  

 ​ Veterans Day​ ​ ​ ​ Tuesday  11.11.25​ ​      ​        ​ CLOSED: STAFF PD 

        ​ Parent Teacher Conferences​ ​ Wednesday 11.26.25 ​ ​ ​     CLOSED:  7:30 am -2:30 pm 

Thanksgiving       ​ ​ ​ Thursday 11.27.25 & 11.28.25     ​ ​ ​ CLOSED 

 December 

​ ​ Winter Break                    ​              Wednesday - Friday  12.24 -12.26​ ​ ​ CLOSED 

​ ​ New Years Eve​ ​ ​ ​ Wednesday 12.31.25​ ​ ​ ​ ​ CLOSED 

2026  

January​  

​ ​ New Years Day​​ ​ ​ Thursday  1.1.26​ ​ ​ ​ ​ CLOSED  

​ ​ STAFF PD​ ​ ​ ​ Friday    1.2.26​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ CLOSED  

​ ​ MLK Day​ ​ ​ ​ Monday 1.19.26​​ ​     ​                CLOSED: STAFF PD 

February 

​ ​ Presidents’ Day​​ ​ ​ Monday 2.16.26​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ CLOSED 

March 

​ ​ STAFF PD​ ​ ​ ​ Friday 3.6.26​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ CLOSED 

April 

​ ​ Spring Conference ​ ​              Thursday 4.2.26​ ​ ​ Closed: 7:30 am -2:30 pm 

​ ​ Good Friday​ ​ ​ ​ Friday 4.3.26​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ CLOSED 

​ ​ STAFF PD​ ​ ​ ​ Monday 4.6.26​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ CLOSED  



May 

​ ​ Memorial Day​ ​ ​ ​ Monday 5.25.26​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ CLOSED 

 

June 

​ ​ Juneteenth​ ​ ​ ​ Friday 6.19.26​ ​ ​ ​ ​ CLOSED: STAFF PD 

July 

​ ​ Observed 7.4 HOLIDAY​​ ​ Friday 7.3.26​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ CLOSED  

​ ​ STAFF PD​ ​ ​ ​ Monday 7.6.26​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ CLOSED 

August 

​ ​ STAFF PD​ ​ ​             Wednesday 8.26.26 -Thursday 8.27.26​ ​ ​ CLOSED 

​ ​ Friday 8.28.26​ ​              ​ Meet the Teacher from 8 am to 12 pm 

​ ​ Monday 8.31.26 ​ ​ FIRST DAY OF THE NEW SCHOOL YEAR 26-27 

Important Dates to remember: 

●​ Fall Picture Day: September 5th   
●​ Spring Picture Day: April 17th  
●​ Virtual Open House Zoom Week: 
●​ Family Participation Dates: 

○​ September: ​ Goodies with Grandparents 9.8.25​  ​   3:00 PM 
○​ October:  ​ Pumpkin Project   10.31.25    ​  ​   3:00 PM 
○​ December:​ Holiday Project 12.19.25       ​​ ​   3:00 PM 
○​ February: ​ Valentine’s Party 2.13.25​ ​ ​   3:00 PM 
○​ May: ​ Mother’s Day Project  5.8.2025​ ​ ​   3:00 PM 
○​ June:   Father’s Day Project  6.18.2025       ​​ ​   3:00 PM 

●​ PRE-K GRADUATION  
○​ Thurs 6.11.26 6pm : BLM Main PreK @ Bunker Hill Elementary 
○​ Friday 6.12.26 4pm: Odessa PreK @ Odessa High 

●​ 6.12.26 FRIDAY - LAST DAY FOR APPO STUDENTS 
●​ School Year 26- 27:  

○​ Closed Friday 9.4.26 Staff PD 
○​ Closed Monday 9.7.26 Labor Day Holiday 
○​ Appo Schools start Monday 8.31 K-9th, 9.1 10th-12th 
○​ Appo PreK starts 9.8.26 

●​ Staff PD days listed is also building maintenance days 

 

 

 


